Non Feed Kits
Non feed kits are not supplied with power cables and do not need to be attached
to the junction box. The canopy cover will only have one hole in it to attach the
cable coupler.
Canopy Kits
Rize offers a range of Canopy Kits that are available in both feed and non feed
versions. Rize Canopy Kits are supplied with all the parts needed to hang your
fixture, from the canopy to the cable and Kwik Grip. These can be supplied with
different lengths of cable and different types of Kwik Grips, some of which you
will find here. Coiled cable is also available upon request.
Feed Kits
Feed kits are normally mounted to the junction box and are supplied with a SJT
cord that will come through the canopy. They are also supplied with a strain
relief bushing and a two piece cable coupler.
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Qty
30240 CK1650N RWC1 x 50in No Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30241 CK1650F RWC1 x 50in Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30242 CK16150N RWC1 x 150in No Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30243 CK16150F RWC1 x 150in Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30244 CK165018CN RWC1 x 50in w/18in Cross Cable Non-Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30245 CK165018CF RWC1 x 50in w/18in Cross Cable Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30246 CK16150-18CN RWC1 x 150in w/18in Cross Cable Non-Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
30247 CK16150-18CF RWC1 x 150in w/18in Cross Cable Feed Canopy Kit 100/Ctn
Rize Product Catalog           Page #13
Flat Panel Kit
Ordering Information
Item # Code Description Qty